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f can CD ^- 4czgl_
PIIRCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Sl. No

Notes: l ln case amount to be credi supplier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for lt or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets if quantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided rvith 'see

attechment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve PoVWos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manage, to approve

all bills liom 10,000/- to 1,00,000/- .4. Attach fV, Ot}ice copy of PO,MO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A. exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

f)ate

^9.Y 1 J) NI]HA

4rq\ [ PO / wO Date
D 3 &t

Supplier Name g(tt-a PO,AVO amount : *lal",, qq
Firm,/Company (nv LL-n

Proj ect
9nV

Sl. No Bill No Bill Date Bill amount

1 It\1q1 \ 3 Jt qq'l
2

4

9b
DC. Date MRN No.DC ,NO DC matches MRN

I
l\.t\ g & r ts(s\sr CIDJR4 -aAes o No

2 DYes tr No

uYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplicr

AmountE-PO/WOvalue 3-4lr[,3v i

3 q'.-{ s .il-Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

\z4es n Excess received o Short received o Other'(explained delow)Quantity received as per PO A O

nYcs n Nn (eYplairred belsw)

Excess / short material received - Approved - lYithin low)

r,s'fes u No - wait tbr balanoe material o No (explained below)Close PO i W?O

oYes-Rs. /-oNoAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

\
Payment due date

o
) I

Remarks: o

I
MD Accounts

receiver of
bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Purchase
Manager

t[,b"uiemen

ffs"'
Approved

by
Purchase
OtIcer

i-Lt t .-/)-'<-dSign
\'r\

o5 ?)I,LlDate

Amount A Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

I

I

I

I

I

I

Prepared by:

POA Ono. 
I

Is difference between PO / Bill acceplable?



IAXINVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
5-4-187/3 & 4, U Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 5

Email: purchase(apodiproperties.com

supplier / custorner / r.a,sporcr - c:opv GSTIN/UNI: 36ACeFS2044C1Z7

Silver Oak Villas LLP

Sy No, 29 I , Phasc Ix, Cherlapally, Hlderabad

64 5t2

CSTIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z1

for Sumrnit Sales LLP

RTI

rro00l

lofl:ltl{3-2021

a.

o r

Customer Details Invoicc No. r6497

hvoice Datc. 18-03-2021

PO No.

PO Date. l0-03-2021

Req Datc 10-03-2021

l.oc Req No 156407

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qr] Gross TaxTo Tax Amt

I 7302 - Plumbing - sanitd)- - Health Faucet - NA - nos ',\924 560.00I 4l 2-240.00 18 403.20

F 16002',1

3

6

1

lt

(l

15

2,240.00 403 20Total Taxabl€ AmormtICST CCST

2,643.20Total lnvoice Amount20t 60

Rupees : Two Thousand Six Hundred Fourty Three and Paise Twenty Only.

Subject to Hl derabad Junsdrctlon

o

L

c,s

2

FarD

I

T R" I

l

l L

10, tit

=

ll

r2l

I]

t4 !

SGST

201.60 -_-1



ragec) I Of 2 I I -03-2021 l2:36:35 PM

Purchase Order
lll
75

ilillilllllllllll
446

04.@3.21 72:?6:5EFrdm Company Silver Oak Villas LLP
5-4-LA713 & 4, llnd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G ST No. : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187 /3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

Doc No

Doc Date

'Jsoo: ) 156407

10-03f_ -2021

Quote No Nil

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551

Quote Date

Suppfvfvpe
L-O2-2020

u pply

\
ls

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

I 7045 - Plumbing - CE Wattltxer - ottrer - nos

F200020

2 7302 - Plumbing - sanitary - Health Faucet - NA - nos

F160027

3 7036 - Plumbing - CP - Shower arm - NA - nos

F200u8

4 7037 - Plumbing - CP - Shower head - NA - nos

F160025

5 7033 - Plumbing - CP - Pillar cock - NA - nos

F200001

6 7042 - Plumbing - CP - Stop Cock - U2 In - nos

F200005

7 7377 - Plumbing - CP - Sink Cock With Swivel Spout - NA -
Nos
F200024

8 7035 - Plumbing - CP - Short Body - NA - nos

Terms and Conditions:-

Specillcation / All items shall be of'Hindware' brand, Classic series

Payment Terms within 30 days of delivery.

Tax Alltaxes included in above price.

Delivery Date Within 3 days

Dolivery Location Situer Oak Villas Phase - lX

Qty Rate Diso/o GST Amoun

4.OO 2,695.00 O.OO 18.00 1,2,720.40

2,643.20

a ]

4.00 560 00

4.00 385.00

4.00 525.00 0.00

0.00

00000665

18.00 1,817.20

2,474.00

4.00 3,138.80

17.00 525.00 O.OO 18.00 10,531.50

18.00

18.00

F20003

Tota

2.oo ss7.oo o.oo 

] 
18.00 

i

2.oo 612.00 o.oo 18.00 

]

I Order Value. . . r !,1?!'3: t

2,352.92

4441

Eupees : Thirtylleven IbouSqld lQne HUOdrelL Tlgnty SlI and Paise Thirtl FelI O!ly.

| 1r*-Ji\11

ttt rlo r '\!310

fle.;.vJ, B'

yr1. trpJr rs'
L;, Rd,,^,t

l y )$ttt/.[^r
B 32 f"

So-l I-'ftarl \'
a\t-J)

9618244433

l

l

o.oo 18.00

Sy. No. 291, Cherlapally, Hyderabad, next to Govt. of india mint

Phone. Contad: Security 65908777, 95022882't4 Sanjay

Penality For Delay Nil

Transportation lncluded bY us !

warranty 7 years wananty

Advance Paid Nil

Other Terms We reserve the right to reject items not conforming to quality and specifications. Above order forV.no.92 purpose.

Compl€tion Date Nil
tut Atuq o.k Vlr.s UP Accepted the above Terms and Condltlons

Authoris€d slgnatory Fot Sarnmtt *t" LLP

-------- r----- '. /,,- I ) \(=_
n" "t 

f '- Namei-- oate" JJ-
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DELIV ER Y CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
. #54-187/3 & 4,ll Floor, Soham Mansiorq M.G.Roa4 Secuderabad - 500003

. Ematl: puchase amodi properles.com

supprier / customer / rransporter - cop', GSTIN/UNI: 36ACeFSZ044C[Z7

Silver Oak Villas LLP

Sy No, 291, Phase IX, Cherlapally, Hyderabad

GSTIN I 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

l of I : 18'01-2021

Customer Details DC No. 14t28

DC Date l8-03-202t

PO No. 75446

PO Date. l0-03-2021

Req ID 6151?

t0-03-2021

l.oc Req No 156407

Description ofGoods HSN/SAC Qt,Y

I 7302 - Plurnbug - saiitary'- Health Fauc€t - NA - nos :\1124 .l

1

6

'7

8

9

l0

l1

ti
t4

l5

l6

lll

l9

2t, I

i

22 nl-.
23

24 .\.Q_Q_rd' ,tgll
2-i

" .,-i:'-: *-3-QJE1. : !013 .*>,,
,. ;(rcc, vr.rj 5y. i.;;.:t4l

)1

28 I
\JJ IL\ Z ILJ-,IAO LL!

29

30

2

a
It for Summit

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Req Dale 
i

L

]

l

-+ l

IA

It7i

26.

t-



TAX IN VOICE

Summit Sales LLP TRANSIT CCoy
. #5-4-187/3 & 4, It Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secundsrabad - 500003

, Email: purchase@modipropertes.com

Supplier / Customcr / Transporte. - cop! GSTIN/UM: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

Silver Oali Villas LLP

Sy No, 291, Phase lX, Cherlapally, Hyderabad

I ofl r1843-2021

( ]STIN 3alADBFS3288A2Z7

F t64027

Rupees : Two Thousand Six llundred Fourty Three and Paise Twenty Only

6.1522

fnr Srrmmit

Customer Details t6197lnvoice No.

Invoice Date. l8-03-2021

PO No. '15446

PO Date. l0-03-2021

Req ID

Rcq Date l0-03-2021

Loc Rcq No Ls6407

Description ol'Coods HSN/SAC Q! Ratc Gross Tax Amt

I :1924 4 560

TaxTu

l8 403.207302 - Plumbing - saritsry - Health Faucet - NA - nos 2.240.00

t

5

(l

7

i
D

II

f)
r.t(,.r-t t /t\ rf(

'/-',

---Jta i 1 p !'t4
DtrJ Y !r\ _r: lrr

-J

ll

SGST Total Taxablc Amount 2,240.00IGST CGST

Total lnvoice Amount 2,643.20201.60

Sublect to Hl dcrabad Jurisdrction

2

]-------r------ I-v_1_

T-_Ti--

{3

g

-Tl0

,+ ___lrT

l3

I

201.60

403.20

^
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€co., ?n',-.Jozgy
PTiRCHASE DTVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Firm./Company

Amount A Bills total@xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges)

Excess / short material received

Close PO / W?O

Notes: L In case amount to b€ supplier and the bills tota.l does not match prepare IV for d it or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets if quantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase O{Iicff can approve PoVWos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve

all bills l'rom 10,000t- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach IV, OII]ce copy of POIWO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A. exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Date
z <l {2, Prepared by NEHA

POAVO no -l( .ru t PO / WO Date l^
ro\q\z r

Supplier Name
T<okU*tE'{,+.L € a rf*r'.t ,

POAVC) amount
nL SO

Ie"'r uG J Proj ect Sv LL"
Sl No Bill No Bill Date Bill amount

I

Oot 3zt )t1 3or, I
2 \ I

4 I

3o \o
Sl No DC ,NO DC. Date MRN No DC matches MRN

1
clo2tv oYes n No

2 tr Yes D No

I lYes u No

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transponation charges

Amount C Other Debits

Amount D (D:AIB-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier
D30

AmorrntE-PO/WOvahre jo1"
I

I
Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

lz{es o Excess received a Short received o Other (explained below)Quantity received as per PO A O

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? irfes-r1@frelorw)

)n

y'es r No - wait tbrbaiance material r No (explained below)

NooYes-Rs. i

)!1lPayment - due date

Remarks

Accounts
Nlanager

P MD Accounts -
receiver of

bitk

Purchase
Oflicer

Purchase
Manager

Approved
by

*,*tJY(\d> \r--Sign

101-3'12\
Ot
,5t 3lLl,,LW-<6\)\Dale

I

I

I

1.

I

I

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when payinq)I

I

I

I

I

I 

o*":'""

I

I



lnvoice No

00'r32, -
Dated

'17 -Mat-2021
Delivery NotE Mode/Terms of Payment

KOTHARI FIRE SAEETY EQUIPMENT
Shop No 6.D No 5/5/64 SA Trade Centre
Ranjgunj
Secundrabad-5OOOO3
Phone No.O4O-55335959 / 66335969
GSTIN/UlN: 36ATDPKo1 7281 Zg
State Name. Telangana, Code : 36
E-Mail : a'ccounts@kothariflre.com

Supplier's Ref.

Mr Mohan/001321

Other Reference(s)

Buyer's Order No

75448

Dated

10-Mar-2021
Despatch Document No Delivery Note Dale

Despatched through

Self
Destination

Consignee

silver oak villas LLP
MG Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Buyer (if other than consignee)

Silvef Oak Villas LLP
MG Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/U|N : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Terms of Delivery

st
No.

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amount

1 Fire Ball

ccsr
scsr

8424 3 nos 850.00 nos 2,550.00

230.00
230.00

Total 3 nos t 3,0't 0.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Three Thousand Ten Only
E. & O.E

CenkalTax State TaxTaxable
Value Rate 'Amount Rate Amou nt

Total
Tax Amount

2 550.00 9%8424 230.00 9% 230.00 460.00
2,550.00 230.00 230.00 460.00Total

Declaration

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Four Hundred Sixty Only

Branch & IFS Code SECUTIOERABAD & PIJNB()3631 OO

There will be-charge 2% Penal lntrest after due days for
every Month.

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : Puniab National Bank
A/c No. : 3631002100020002

Tax lnvoice

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice
T

HSry/SAC

o
:l

r-l

L

o , , \i l:,r:
l' het;ivec By

I r-.

i l):: I
11i

LVER OAK VI S LLP

o

c

C'B
*

t
\

\:

I



t
Page(s) I of I l0-03-2021 l4:lO:39

Purchase Order
ilil iltililIilIillll
75448

From Company : Silyer Oak Villas LLP
5-4-18713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G ST No. : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

04.@3.27 12:?6:58

Supplier oetails

Kothari Fire Safety Equipments

S.No. 11, 2nd Floor, S.A.Trade Complex, Above Bombay Hotel, Ranlgunj
X Road, Secunderabd-soo 003.

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

GSTIN 36ATDPKO172B1Z9

66335959/66335969

Quote Date
9966050000/9290806798 SupplyType

7 5444 155402

10-03-2021

Nit

or-02-2021

Supply

Kind Attn r Mr. Prabhu Xotharl.

Purchase Order for the Supply of follo$,ing Items

Item Name atv Rate Diso/o GST Amount

1 5047 - Equipment - other - Fire Extinguisher - other - nos

F,i,e 8€l/s

3.00 850.00 0.00 18.00 3,009.00

Total Order Value , , . 3,O09.OO

Rupees : Three Thousand Nine Only.

Terms and Conditlons :-

S!€cificatlon I &aM All llrrB shall be of AFCr make.

Psyment Tsm! Afrer Delively & Ptoduclion of bill

Tar Al tarcs induded in abovs pdce.

Delhery Dats Next day.

&livery Locatlon Siher oak Villas Phase - lX

Sy. No. A1 , Chedapally, Hyderabad, nexl 1o Govt ol india mint

Phooe. Contad Seqlrity 65908777, 9502288244 Saniay

Penality Foi 0olay

TranEpodation Cosl

Wananty

Advance Paid

Olher Term3

Conpletion Dats

oasurmenl

S€€unty

Roma s

Authonsed sl9

N!

lncluded in fie above pdce.

1 yearwafianty on manuhttuE debcb.

Nit

W6 r€s€rve tl€ right b rBid iErE nol conhrning b quality atd sp€dficalions. Abo{e odef tr TralBbtrBr ard Gen€rabr fIB sahty ptJlpc€.

Nit

Nit

Nit

LLP

\

o

Accepted the above Terms And condltlons

Fot KottDrl Fi'€ St'tt Equiom.nE

03 a>l
I

I

Name : _..=.--



311012021

' Quotation

Yahoo Mail - Ouolation

From: prabhu kothari (kotharifire@gmail.com)

To: murthy@modiproperties.com

Date; Wednesday, March '10, 20?1,12:07 PM GMT+5:30

Dear Sir,

Greetings from Kothari Fire Safety Equipment.

Thank you for showing your interest on us.

Please find attached quotation for your reference and consideration.

Looking forward to your earliest positive revert on the same.

Have a nice day.

Thanks & Regards

Kothari Fire Safsty Equipment

Mohan kumar

8340988181

Modi prorp1291.docx
'16.9kB

111

n
E]



Kothari Fire Safety Equipments
"We orrlie lhis world e srfer plsce"

Ref: KFSE/HYD/QT 129 | I 10103 1202t Date:1G03-2021

To,
Modi Properties
murthy@modiproperties.com

Kind Atten: Mr.Murthy

Sub: Benefit Proposal for the Supply of Safety Equipment

Ref: Your Enquiry Dated: l0-03-2021.

Introduction

We, "Kothari Fire Safety Equipment", are very excited to get in touch with you and let you know about our

organization and the products and services we offer. Kothari Fire Safety Equipment has been in the Fire safety

business since 201I with a single goal - to provide clients with cutting edge products. Since inception in 201 l, we have

slayed fue to our goal, offering the full range offire safety solutions in imp€ccable style.

We are a leading stockiest and Sole distributers for M/s Shah Bhogilal Jethalal & Bros. (AAAG), IWs WINCO Fire

Fighting Equipments, I!t/s Essel Valves Private Limited, and also mainly deal with Iv1/s Kanadia Fyr Fyter Pvt

Ltd. (Kanex), M/s. Micro Sensors LLP (AGNI Systems) in the State of Telangana and Andhra Pradesh and provide

firc safety equipments throughout South India. Our full-fledged warehouse at Ranigunj, Secunderabad enables us

stocking most of the fire safety equipments readily available with us and with our dedicated delivery and wareho'.rse

team; we are very prompt with our deliveries hence providing the safety to our clients on time as promised.

We also provide after sales support to our esleemed Customen. We have recently introduced a Suggestion/ Complaints

related to our Services where you call us 10.00 am to 6.00pm/ or sms/what's up 24*7 on Ph: E340988181.



With Reference to your mail please find our Berefit Proposal.

Terms & Conditions:-

Price Quoted Ex-warehouse, Ranigunj, Secunderabad, delivery charges extra and to be paid on delivery.

Price Yalidity 30 days only for this particular Quotation.

Payment Terms Immediate

Delivery Depends On quantity and availability after confirmation ofPO

Tsxes & Duties Extra at Actual as Per GST.

Order Terms Order once confirmed can't be cancelled

Warranty One year warranty could be given if any manufacture defects

Please Note: Our warehouse timings l0.00am to 6.00pm only.

Looking forward to your earliest positive revert on the same for us to serve your esteemed organization with the best of
services,

Thanking You
Yours tnrly,

For, Kothari Fire Safety Equipment
Mohan Kumar
834098818r

Sl. No Description of Items Units alv Rate/Each GST% Make

I Fireball Nos l5 850.00 18
AFO
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.9cr"t 5 4{)s9
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date

POi WO no.

Supplier Name

Excess / short material received

Close PO / W?O

Notes: l. In case amount to be cre upplier and the bills total does not matclr prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attachd
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with ,see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Oflicer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/- , Pwchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,0001to l, 00,000i- .4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B.6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

la & 2-
Prepared by PRABHAKAR

astr o 7 PO / WO Date 4- I
LL

PO/WO amount *:\$0 .-6
-1 \Ln- rJ virblu€Firm./Company (-a\,

Sl. No Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount -
I le tl l* ?-a 9s6o -r<:
2

/
3

geLo'AAmount A Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

Sl. No DC .No
I

DC, Date
I

MRN No. DC matches MRN

1'tql \ cNop-{esI

I
o Yes o No

trYes tr No3

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges/Charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: aS"do -O
AmountE-PO/WOvalue G36 o -D
Amount F -Difference (A E): GST-18%

,/Yes o Excess received n Short received o Other (expliintd-belo$Quantity received as per PO /WO

Is difference between PO i Bill acceptable? o Yes n No (explained below)

g.Approvcd:within acceptable limits o No (explained below)

No - wait for balance material n No (explained below)estr

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

LPayment - due date

Remarks:

Approved
by

Purchase
Officer

Purchase
Manager

Procl}emeht
MaA*per

MD Accounts
receiver of

bill r

Accountant Accounts
Manager

L
I

0

Date

s'Elr\ 3l 9 2t

10,000^ 7. MD to approve all bills above l, 00.000/-

Project

I

2.

a Yes - Rs. ./-dNo---T

Sign:
lS"tJcr



TAX INVOICE (Ofi,IGINAL FOR RECiPIEN

Gautham EnterPrises
1.'p.98'1 9. Vsr.:bh Naga(.Begumpei. Secunderabad
Prt !.5ooo 16 Ph 27763763 4O2'1 1963
GSTIl'.lJUIN: 36A0IPA96A3N,1ZW
State Name I Telangana. Code : 36
E-Mail r gautham_entps2424@yahoo.com
Consignee (Ship to)

, Silver Oak Villas LLP
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UIN
State Name

lnvoice No
1631

Dated
16-Mar-21

Delivery Note

Reference No & Date

ModefTerms of Paymer

Other References

Dated
'16-Mar-21

Buyer's Order No
p.
L) ispatch Doc No

o.no 75407 dt 8.3.21
Oelivery Note Date

36ADBFS32AAA2Z7
Te angana, code 36

Buyer (Bill lo)
Silver Oak Villas LLP
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN : 36ADBFS32aaA2Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code 36

Dispatched through
Somesh TS 1OUE}3123
Terms of Delivery

SI
No

l Nescafe

Oe*riplion of Goods

Signatu re Premix

HSN/SAC GST

?10.,1200 ',l8 "/" aks 420.OO 355.93

per oisc % Amount

l.- - -_

CGST Output - 9"/o
SGST Output - 9%o

Rounded Off

9y"
9%"

256 -27
256 -27

o -o2

k9 2,A47.44

? 3,360.OO
E.&OE

I

LPK 
"'J

akg
A,nounl Charg€abre 1n words)

INR Three Thousand Th ree H u ndred Sr Only
Central Tax

Amount Rale Amount Tax Amounr
210112.orJ 2.847 44 256_27 9"/o 25A 27 512.54

Tax Amounr (in words) INR Five Hundred Twetve and Fir'ty Four paise Only
266 27 256.27 512.64

Lionrpany's Bank Delaits
Bank Nanre Union Bank of lndta
A,! - 022231o430019(JA
Brsnch & IFS Code Ame€rpet Br & UB|NOaO2221

'.. lor Gautham Enterprises

Signalory

Iotel 2,847.44

\

We declare that this invoice shows the actuat price or lhe goods
described and thal att particutars are true and correct.

SUBJECT TO HYDERA a, ,r.ru*,ao,alo,

Th s is a Compller Gene 'aled nvoice

F,T/

t;
1s9

18

r( Gfl
qAE

HSN/SAC

\



Y]sq\aseq\te\-
Sa-01-20-l\ \ :2l SS !$\

FIom Company : Silver Oak Villas LLp
5-4-t8713 & 4, IInd Ftoor, M.G.
G S T No. : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

04.03.21
12;28; 5g

Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Supplier Details

Gautham Enterprises

Shop No. 1-10-98/19, Begumpet, behind panthalooms,Sec-Bad
Doc No 7 5407 156399

Doc Date 08-03-2021

Quote NoGSTII{ 36ADIPA9683N12W

2776-3't63 / 6633_8763
NA

9818035963

Kind Attn i M..Venkatesh Goud / Mrs. Saritha
Purchase Order for the Supply of foltowing ltems.

1

Item Name
Qtv4011 - Consumables - CoFfee Powder - NA - kgs

Ru Three Thousand Th ree Hund red Sixty only.

Terms and Conditions:_

Specification / As p€r details given in the quotalion.

Payment Tems Afler Delivery & produdion of bi

Tax Alltaxes included in above price.

DeliveryDate NenWorking.Day.

Delivery Location Silver Oak Viltas phase _ X
Sy. No.291, Chert.
ptrone. Contaa: Sr 

lty, Hyderabad, nexl to Govt. of india mint

p€narity For Deray Nir 
;ecurily 65908777' 9502288244 san:jay

fransportation Transport cost shallbe bome by us.

Rate Diso/o GST Amount
8.00 420.00 0.00 3,360.00

Warranty

Advance paid

Other Terms

Comptetion Date

Meaaurmont

Socurity

Remarks

For S yat O.k V bs LLp

Authortsed Stgnatory

Nil

Nit

We reserve the ight to rejecl items not c
M 

)onrorming to quality and spectric€tions.Above orderfor site use purpose

NA

Nit

Accepted the above T€rms And Conditio,rs
For C.uthdrn Ente.prLcs

Date: / /

0.00

lime :

Quote Date 08-03-2021

. sipprvrvp. srpnrv ,

lotil9lgir vltye. . s^36o.oo

-\,
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j*-tn',-4od

Date: '

PURCHASE DIVISTON
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

09 Lllal Prepared by PRABHAKAR

-/q tBQ,
PO / WO Date cnlr l>l

a
, PplWO amount
a1 ,

Supplier Name 9,lg,nLy- a .

)Projectb k* (0^k villoo <.( -+A-^:8.Finr/Company

Sl. No. Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

.Lsolzr vooozD:.qs& 9-- _t 2l l,kz, ,*nq-aI

2

ltgl-.&q-oo 'Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

DCZcheSMRNDC .No

I I 81Kzf ,4es oNo

Sl. No.

1

D Yes tr No

I I oYes tr No3

Amouflt B -Other Credits :_Transpo ation charges/Charges

lg7=,wv-6
Amount E - PC) / Wa) value: 1,.1L,2-bL+-LD -

(explained below)o Yes o Excess received o Short receiv d

Amount F Difference (A E): GST-18%

ls difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Quantity received as pcr PO /WO

q-\{esd{+{exp}ainc*below)

Excess / short material received s-A+ptd€C---rYithin acceptable limits o No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O o - wait for balance material tr No (explained below)CS

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) .,paes-Rs.------lnNo

Payment - due date 24
J--LJr,,,-d , Ula^-^t- ta-ra-F

J,"-'* ,.,rc q-*-4 ;ei B r Z<!< ir C^l b<-C:lr-.tl l
Approved

by
Purchase

Officer
Purchase
Manager

Procuren$n+
vanugtrr \-

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bi -

Accountant
ager

],

Accounts
Man

Sign la 241;--- 9- NIJ

NN
Date \Eldl qD)gP\ \/

Noles: I. In case amount to be ppl er and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. A
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is lnore than the space provi ded. Clearly mark the space provided with .see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000/- to l, 00,0001 . 4. Attach JV. Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bi lls to this advice.5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be
10,000i- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

approved by accounts manager if bill r.alue cxceeds Rs.

I

PO/WO no.

MRN No.DC. Date

2.

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier:

J^ l)4, a t ,B.emarks:t



- IKEA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. Offico: Unit No. 421, DLF Tower A, Jasola District Centre, South Oelhi, Delhi 1 10044, lndia

6tir: US:3g9OLZOt 3FIC256222: PAN: AADCI3006N

www.ikea.com

TAX INVOICE

lnvoice No.:

lnvoice Date

s50120v000207958

02-03-2021

Version: 1.1

IRN 04a'1f0d881d2aa4c8211d197119db5cebe8971d1a471b45045c
c0217ca728375

BILL FROM DETAILS

Name: IKEA lndia Private Limited

GSTIN: 36AADCl3006NlZL

Address: Plot no2526P 29 P Hitec Main Rd
Junction Raidurg Village ,

Ranga Reddy Dst,
Hyderabad - 500081

Sk Telangana - 36
Country: lndia

Email: customercare.india@ikea.com

Contact Number: 1800 419 4532

SHIP FROM DETAILS

Name: IKEA lndia Private Limited

G\-/.lr 36AADCl3006N1ZL

Address: Plot no25 26 P 29 P Hitec l\4ain Rd
Junction RaidurgVillage,
Ranga Reddy Dst,

Hyderabad-50008'l

State: Telangana - 36
Country: lndia

Place of supply: Telangana-36

BILL TO DETAILS

Name: Silver Oak Villas LLP

GSTIN: 36ADBFS3288A227

Address: Sy no-29'l Cherlapally
Secunderabad 501301

l\y' indspace

Mindspace

State:
Email

PAN:

SHIP TO DETAILS

Name: Silver Oak Villas LLP

GSTIN: 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

Telangana - 36
purchase@modiproperties.com

ADBFS3288A

Address: Sy no-291 Cherlapally . ','.'I.! ,"liT'l:".ii:
Secunderabad 50130'l' "--- -:

I ::i r..l

{I,VER C\T\K

3 D2

Y State: Telangana - 36

Reverse Charge applicable: o-l

S

L SLL

Total
Value

Item Oescription ll6m No. HSN Quantity uoM Rale
Taxable
value

IGST
Rate

IGST
Amount

CGST
Rate

CGST
Amount

SGST
Rate

SGST
Amount

94016900 0.00% 0.00
1,827.4

6
9.00%

1,827.4
6

23,960.00
FROSET easy chr
red stained oak 90429605 UNT

5,076.2
7

20,305.08 9.000/"

0.00 9.00% 76.27 9.00% 76.27 1.000.0000278724 94039000 1 UNT u7 .46 847.46 0.00%

IDASEN cab w drs
drwrs 80x47x119
beige AP

50320730 940320't 0 1 UNT
12,703

39
12,703.39 0.00% 0.00 9.00%

1,143.3
1

9.00%
1,143.3

1
14,990.01

IDASEN hi cb w drwr
and drs 45x172 beige 10320732 94032010 2 UNT

11,008
48

22,016.95 0.00% 0.00 9.00%
1,981.5

3
9.000/"

1,981.5
3

2s,980.01

SJALLAND
underframe out
71x7'1x73 light g.ey

60386513 94039000 4 UNT
3,381.3

6
13,525.42 0.00% 9.00%

1,217.2
I 9.00%

1,217.2
9

15,960.00

(Amounls in

-(o

LUROY slal bd bse
2OO AP CN

3

I

r lt l'I l'l

esgived Bt'
li

t\

4

,,.l

1

5



21

lnvoice Value in words: Rupees One Lakh Eighty Three Thousands Eight Hundred Ninety Four Only

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION PAYMENT DETAILS

Store No.: 00501

iPos Bar Code: 9900501 0061 00003020321
Transaction No.: 00003

order No.: '175062505

Tender Type: CHARGE2

Bank Name: Standard Chartered Bank
Branch Code: 531

Account No.: 55018281
Financiallnstitution SC8L0036025
l\4ode of Payment: NEFT / RTGS

R1'

a
t-

*
C'F

I ii XVli li ii rl' .::
!":.

r/i '1 :'l )r'r:

ii..sgi'rctl ilY'

IKEA PS N cabinet
1'19x63 red AP CN

20168343 94032010 2 UNT
5,O76.2

7
10,'t52.54 0.00% 0.00 9.00% 913.73 9.00% 913.73 11,980.00

14,025.
a4

183,894.00TOTAL
't55,842.3

6
0.00

14,025.
84

t,

LI-Pl-7 Il ii.:l

IGST CGST SGST
Itom No, UOM Rate

Taxabl6
valuo

IGST
Rate Ratg Rate

Total
Value

Iton: Descriztion HSN
s.

,:)



l-rx t!L:_ I
ii

Consignment note Date of Printout 2/3/21

IKEA lnd ia Customer
Su pport Centre
N ikita Kumari R. IKEA
Customer Su pport
Centre 18004194532

Delivery address
Silver Oak Villas LLP
Purshotham S

Sy no-291, Cherlapally
501301 Secunderabad
TELANGANA
IN

Preferred way of Comm Your contact

Store
Hyderabad H itech City
(s01)

Creation date
Prel. Delivery Date

22/2/71

3/3/21

Time Slot 2:00 P IvI 6:00 PM

4

2

2

*2

*1

2

4

4

Description
Normal Delivery

Qty Description Art Nr

*2

LUROY slat bd bse 80x200 002.787.24
AP CN
IDASEN hi cb w drwr and 103.207.32
drs 45x172 beige AP
IKEA PS N cabinet'119x63 201.683.43
red AP CN
BosNAs ftst w stor Ransta 202.666.83
black AP JP
TROFAST frame 46x30x95 203.514.31
whire AP
MAIA EASEL SF|WAVHI AP 301.678.52
CN
MINNEN N bed ext 80x200 303.042.36
black AP CN
EKEDALEN bench 105x36 303,410.31
dark brown AP
IDASEN cab w drs+drwrs 503.207.30
80x47x119 beige AP
ROTHULT smart lock white 504.179.25
IN
SJALLAND underframe out 603.865.13
71x71x73 light grey AP
SJALLAND tbl tp 68x68 dark604.0'19.38
grey AP

Tot. Price
Rs.'1.799.00

Maximum Retail
Price (MRP)

1,400

?2,386

9,786

2,086

2,730

2,506

9,746

9,100

25,186

2,086

s.586

4,200

unit Price Total Amount

1,000

'15,990

5,990

1,490

1,950

1,790

6,990

6,500

17,990

1,490

3,990

3,000

1,000

31,980

23,960

2,980

3,900

3,580

6,990

13.000 I ,

17,990 . 
",. 

_' _

2,980 . reccived il y,
'r 5,960

12,000 :

t"
I:;
l,t .5 LLP

Page 1/2

==-r.*--=f

Order Number 175062505

Service date 3/3/21

1

o

.- *-:.;-_::.-;=i::==--



Store

Hyderabad Hitech City
(501)

Order Number 175052505 creation date
Prel. Delivery Date

22t2t21

3/3/21

+1

,|

+4

4

I

4

4

KVISTBRO stor tbl 44black 704.804.02
AP
MICKE desk 105x50 white 8o3.542.76
AP
MAMMUT N children's table 803.651.66
77x55 inloutdoor red AP
MAMMUT N children's stool 903.653.59
in/outdoor/oranqe AP
MAMMUT N children's chair 903.653.64
in/outdoor/white AP
MAI\,4MUT N children's stool 903.823.25
in/outdoor/yellow AP
FRoSET easy chr red 904.296.05
stained oak veneer AP

4,186

10,486

2,786

419

1,O49

419

8,386

?,690

7,490

1,790

299

699

299

5,990

2,690

7,490

7,160

1,196

1,196

23,960

* = The article contains multiple packages
Number of packages 63
Weight (Kg) 43s.645

'.,r/olume (dm3l 1.741

I

t::::*':t-l.SLp!/

i
.,{

Page 2/2

.:H,T



Pagec) I Ol2 . 25-Feb-21 2:3249 PM

Item Name

1 5513 - Furniture - Tables - NA - nos

IKEA PS cabinel- Red cohur, 199x63 cn

2 5502 - Furniture - Chairs - NA - nos

FROSf cha -Red Nlout

3 5581 - Furniture - Storage - NA - nos
(V/SIBRG slo.age table- Blek calout- U cn

4 5502 - Furniture - Chairs - NA - nos

BoSNAS-Foot stoo, r,ith slorage- Red colout

5 5502 - Furniture - Chairs - NA - nos

BOSNTS'FooI sloo/ w,fi sto$ge-Black cabu(

6 5522 - Furniture - Drawers - NA - Nos

!IIKKEBY-R11 cotout- 81x70 dn

519 - Furniture - wardrobe - NA - Nos

STUVA/F R lTl DS"N x50x1 92 cn

I7603 - Stationery - other - White Board

MALA While board

9 5513 - Furnitu.e - Tables - NA - nos

MAMMU| Childrcns lable-Red cplour- 77 x55 cn

5502 - Furniture - Chairs - NA - nos

MAMMU| Childrcns chait While colout

5502 - Furniture - Chairs - NA - nos

MAMMU| Childrcns stool Yellow colour

5502 - Furnrture - Charrs - NA - nos

MAMMUT Childrcns slool Red calout

4020 - Consumables - Desk Tray - NA - nos

Purchase Order

t1
1

6

lill
416

ll
2

llllllltllllll
From Company : Silver Oak Villas LLP

5-4-lA7/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

Supplier Details

IKEA Stores Doc No

Sy no 83/1, Plot no 25,26 and part 29 panmaqta, Ranga Reddy, naidurS Oo. Or!"
Khalsa, Telangana-500032 

euote No

GSTIN O Quote Date

SupplyType

Kind Attn :

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems

a7 1 1 11:00r14

7 4t6A

27-O7-2021

156337

Nit

27 -O1-2021

S u pply

aw Rate Diso/o IGST Amount

0.00 0.00 13,980.00

00

001.

1,490.00

2.00 1,490,00

23,960.00

0.00 2,990.00

0.00 2,980.00

21,300.00

3,s80.00

7,960.00

0.00 5,992.00

0.00 1,196.00

00 1,196.00

3,900.00

0.00, 7,990.00

7,49O.OO

14,990.00

25,980.00

0.00

0.000.00

002,9800.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7 ,290.OO

2.00 10,650.00

2.00 1,790.00

4.00

00

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

0.00 7,290.oo

1,990.00

,,/"o,1

-6"
4.00 299

. tt z.oo 1.gso.oo
\

7,990.00

t.aC 7,490.OO

TROFAST tuane" Mle colout- 40x30x95 cn

14 5518 - Furnrture - Bed - NA - Nos

MINNEN-Black cabut

1515513 - Furniture - Tables - NA - nos

IDASEN LM cabinels-Beige colout45x122 cn

lGSI I-3 -Furniture - Tables - NA - nos
\-fllLLAND f 

"tt"-lorto ".
fat S ver O,k vlllas LLP

Authorised Si9natory

12

13

NA - nos

10

11

00749

299.00

00 0 0

0.00

MICKE(Desk)While Nlout- 105x 50 cn

16 5522 - Furniture - Drawers - NA - Nos

lDASEN-e,bhel wik d@ts and drcwets-Beige cobur

17 3536 - Computers and Peripherals - Cabinet - NA

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Fot IKEA Stot s

nos

Date : JJ_

W,=')

y6

o.oo o.0o 41,940.00

u 
,l ,o,rno.oo

"y{u,rro.oo

./ -r_\

' 69),[,*' *

,'--,-T)-^)\\laJL-
Nama:



Purchase Order
Pige(s) 2 of 2 2S-F€b-21 2:32:49 PM

19 5502 - Furniture - Chairs - NA - nos

IORPARO-Cha? wilh arn sel- while colout

2015519 - Furniture - wardrobe - NA - Nos

A R KE L ET O R P -Bl ek colo u t

2f 3536 - Computers and Peripherals - Cabinet - NA - nos

KEA PS Abke( Red cilou.l 19x63 cm

22 5514 - Furniture - Venetian Blinds - NA - sft
Side table- EKEDALEN-Da brcwn 105x36 cn

23 3536 - Computers and Peripherals - Cabinet - NA - nos

IKEA PS Cdhinel- Red colout 1 19x63 cn

6,990.00

6,500.00

00

00

00

oo

00

0

0

0

0

0009096

Onsinal / Ofnce Copy / P!r.hase Drv.copy

46

27,990.00

13,980.00

13,000.00

13,980.00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0.00

000

,620.00

A
-l l _____+_____]

Total Order Value. . . 3t3,264.OOI
: Three Lakh(s) Thirteen Thousand Two Hund q! lv.

Terms and Conditions:-

Specification I grand

Paymont Tsmls

Tar

hllYery Dale

Dolivery Location

Psnality For Delay

TransporGtlon Cost

Warlaoty

Advance Prld

Other Torns

Completion Dato

easumenl

Secudty

Remafis

BraM wil be IKEA, model names aEo mefltioned besire

100% Advance payment

lndded in tle above Eices

Wih 3 days

S[v€r Oak Y{hs Phas6 - lX

Sy. N0. Al , Chedapelly, Hyderabad, next to Govt of india mint

Phon€. Conbct Seority 65908n7, 9502288244 Sanjay

Nit

Nit

One year

Rs.

We Berve fie dJhB b ejed he items if not as specilild above order b for SoVLLP clubhouse puDose

Nil

NI

Nil

Nit

Fot tllv.roak vi .s LLp

Authorised Signatory

accepted the above Terms And conditions

fot IKEA Storas

( -f->a)

ffi,",'"'"","'*),
,y'.oo',

-r#,



Order Number: 175062505

Aliasr Silver Oak Villas LLPFrom

Loyalty Membership ID: 6275986366000949219

Silver Oak Villas LLP
Purshotham S
Sy no-291, Cherlapally
Secunderabad - 501301, TELANGANA

ilill ililililtililililililillllilllllll

Sales Person: Nikita Kumari R

IKEA Customer Support Centre
18004194532

Mobile phone: 09502177244
Email : purchase@modiproperties.com

service

Picking service
Normal Delivery

Furniture assembly

'tal service costs

Cost Service Partner

2OO.OO IKEA

1,999.00 Gati-Kintetsu Express Private
Limited (Gati-KWE)

18,640.40 IKEA SP India Hyderabad

20,839.40

Start Date

24-O2-202r
21-02-2021

08-03-2021

Start Time Servlce
code

B

10:00 - 14:00

08:00 - 12:00 C

4

4

1

Qty. DescrlPtion

IKEA PS N cabinet 119x63 red AP CN 201.683.43

FRoSET easy chr red stained oak veneer AP 904.296.05

KVISTBRO stor tbl 44 black AP 704.804.02

BOSNAS ftst w stor Ransta black Ap lP 202.666.83

NIKKEBY chesv4 drw 84x70 red AP 804.514.99

STUVA frame 60x50x192 white AP JP 201.651.65
STUVA GRUNDLIG wre bskt 60x49x13 white AP 201,652,07
}P

STIJVA GRUNDLIG clothes rail white AP lP 301,651.98
STUVA GRUNDLIG shelf 56x45 white AP lP 401.652.06

FRITIDS dr w blkbrd sutf 60x192cm 2p 503.867.59
anthracite AP

MAIA easel softwood/white AP cN 301.678.52

MAMMUT N children's table 77x55 in/outdoor 803.651.66
red AP

MAMMUT N children's chair inloutdoor/white AP 903.653.64
MAMMUf N children's stool inloutdoor/yellow AP 903.823.25
MAMMUT N children's stool in/outdoor/orange 903.553.59
AP

TROFAST frame 46x30x95 white AP 203.514.31
LURoY slat bd bse 80x200 AP CN 002.787.24
MINNEN N bed ext 80x200 black AP CN 303.042.36
MICKE desk 105x50 white AP A03.542.76
IDASEN cab w drs+drw6 80x47x119 beige AP 503.207.30
IDASEN hi cbwdrwrand drs 45x172 beiqe AP 103.207.32
ROTHULT smart lock white IN 504,L79,25
SJALLAND underframe out 71x71x73 light grey 603.865.13
AP

SJALLAND tbltp 68x68 dark grey AP 604.019.38
SIALLAND underframe out 71x71x73 tight grey 603.865.13

SJALLAND tbt tp 68x68 da* grey AP 604.019.j8
IORPARO chr/arm in/out white/beige AP 704.207.62
ARKELSTORP sideboard 93x46x134 black AP 703.610.55
EKEDALEN bench 105x36 dark brown AP 303.410.31

Art nr. Receipt Detailg service code Prlce Tot. Price

A, B,

A, B,

A, B,

A, B,

6,990.00
5,990.00
2.990.00
1,490.00
7,290.00

27,960.00
23,960.00

2,990.00
2,980.00
7,290.OO

c
C

B

c
c

2

6

2
4

2

4

1

A, B, C 1,790.00
A, B, C 1.990.00

A, B, C 749.00

A, B, C 299.00
A, B, C 299.00

3,580.00
7,960.00

5,992.00
1.195.00
1,196.004

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

4

4

2

A,B,C
A,B,C
A,B,C
A,B,C
A,B,C
A,B,C
A,B,C
A,B,C

3,900.00
1,000.00
5,990.00
7 ,490.00

14.990.00
25,980.00

2,980.00
15,960.00

2

18

1

2

A, B, C 3,000.00 12,000.00

A, B, C 6,500.00 13,000.00

Page

| /2
Store

Hyderabad Hitech City (501)

Creation date
22-02-202!

Order Number

175062505

Printout date

24-02-2021

Addieis

Order

1,950.00
1.000.00
6.990.00
7 ,490.00

r.4,990.00
12,990.00

1,490.00
3,990.00



i

Thank you ror shoppirfg at IKEA.

Once your shopping seleclions are complete, please proceed lo lhe cieckouts and hand the Order to the cashier. Onc€ lhe order is paid the picking
of your ilems will begin.

Allprices in the Order form are valid for lhe cunent dale ofthe order and are subject lo change al the sole discretion of IKEA INDIA PW. LTD

By Signing on this order you agree with all Terms & Condltions

Fordelivery and services Terms & Conditions, please visit our websrie httpsr^alvw. ikea. in

m Please ensure that the order is paid lor before 24-02-2021. lf not payed in lime, the delivery will be delayed.And we will conlact you to
change the new delivery date.

Normal Delivery (A)

Number of Packaqes
Welqht
Volume

64
457.39 kq

1.805 m3

Payment date Description Amount

24-02-2021 Service 20,839.40'y to IKEA

Category Payment date

Pay to IKEA O1-O3-2O21

Description

Goods value

Amount

1,89,394.00

Customer slgnature

Page

2 /2

Creatlon date
22-02-2021

Order Number
175062505

Printout date

24-02-2021

The currency for all amounts is

latest 24-O2-2O21

GST

latest 01-03-2021

Date

Storc
Hyderabad Hitech City (501)



Terms and conditions

Delivery Service Terftg of Ctrri.ge
This document sets out the arrangements that will apply to the purchase of an IKEA Delivery Se ice. It sets out the arrangements in
relation to the purchase from IKEA and records that IKEA is not the Transport Service Provider (TSP).

Agreement

1, Delivery will take place at the location specifled by the Customer on the delivery instructions, to the one room of choice', ideally
where the product will be assembled.t In case of an elevator, customer to ensure pdor neaessary approvals to carry the articles in the elevator
* In case of no elevator, our transport provider can deliver the articles till the 4th floor only or will deliver the same at the building

security/reception to have it colleded by the customer
2. The Customer is responsible for ensuring that sufficient access and space to complete the delivery will be avajlable. If the goods

are to be delivered to a location other than on ground lev€I, then sufficient access will be available by staircase or lift.
3. The dellvery can happen anytime in fhe allocated time window selected by the Customer at point of sale. The TSP will contact the

Customer t hour prior to the delivery when the vehicle is enroute. TSP will wait at the custome/s location for a maximum of 15

minutes in case the customer i5 unavailable at the given address.
4. tf the TSP cannot deliver to the room ol choice, the Customer may request delivery to an accessible alternative area at the same

adclress. If the TSP assesses that the room of choice is unsuitable and that delivery is likely to cause damage to the goods or the
prop€rty, they will inform the customer and record thjs co.cern.
5. If detivery cannot be made to the location specified due to the nature of premises, insufficient access or unavailable to accept

delivery, an additional delivery charge (equal to the cost ot a regular delivery) would be levied on the Customer. Payment of the

additional delivery charge should be made at IKEA store after which, the flat packs will be delivered. Please qontact IKEA Customer

Support Centre (CSC) on the toll free number: 1800-419'4532 for any quenes.

5, On dalivery, th€ Customg (or ita r€presentatlve) will be r€quir€d to check the condition ot tho packaging and
confirm that thG correct numb€r ot ltems his been recelved. The delivery team must bo notitied immediately if anY

disaregancies are nouced and this should be noted and signed in the proof of d€livery. isslng items wlll be replaced;
incorrect or damag€d itefis wlll be raturned and b€ replaced at no cost to thc Customer within 3 to 5 days subjGct to
the.v.ilabillty of stock.
7. On delavery, the Customer (or a representatjve) must sign for the goods to confirm that the order has been received. Refusal to

sign will be interpreted as a refusal to accept the delivery, leading to the delivery beiflg retumed to the store. Redelivery will be

triggered by a customer request to the CSC & an additional delivery charge levied iF there is no valid reason for the refusal of
delivery.
8. For a full refund of the Delavery fee, the Customer will have to cancel the delivery on the day the delivery was paid for (before 3
pm if same-day delivery) by calling the IKEA CSC. The IkEA Customer Support Centre (CSC) operates from 09:00 AM to 11i00 PM

Monday to Sunday

The terms & condltlons defined ln this Delivery SeNice AgreenEnt shall in no way either w ffully or unlntentlonally hindeL obstruct
or curtail the statutory consutuer rlghts as specifred under Indian Cansumer Protectlon Act, In case if perceived to do so, IKEA
assures that consumer ighE shall prevail overridlng any such te ns & conditions' IKEA wlll not use your per*nal data lot any
marketlng purposes other than for purposes directly relating to successlul completion of the delivery.

^3E 
mbly Te.m6.nd Conditlon.

Th€s€ ternrs and @nditions are about the Assembly Se ice we provide to yo(,. we/Ouy'Us iir thes€ terms rEf€r to IKEA Indla Prlvate Umlted, havlng rts
registe.€d offrc€ at 10s noor, Greenhean, Phase w. MfAR, |lanyata Te.h P.rk, a9awa6, Bangalo.e 560045

Ar.cmbly lppolntm.nt
Appolntments once conlirmed can be canceiled mlnlmum 24 hours prlo. lo the appointment date & time wlth prior hBmaoon to lkea Indla !\^ Ltd vta
phoney'email, Pleas€ menton your assembly wort orde. numb€r. lf the lkea Ass€mbly co-worker arrives at customer premises and tien the assembly
sewic€ appolntrnenl 15 canc€ll€d, cincellatlon charg€s wlll apply and ass€mbly appolntment will have to be r€-booked on payment of the full assembly
charg€s. ff the assembly t€.m ls unBble to complet€ the servlces because ol lnsafe work aonditlons or the requlrements menton€d above are not met
and a neld assembly date has to be s.heduted addiuonal cha.ges will be applicable

Pr.-..qultite. prior to conm€nc.m.nt ot A.s.mbly Sc.vic. .t Custoner Pr6ml.c!.
1. Please ensure that you have allthe p.oducts required and booked for assembly
2. Ensure tnat tne products on your ass€mbly order are in the room {here th€y wlll be assembled or, if not po6rble, in a n€arby room on the same

3. Permlt usage of electnGl points for drillhg machr.e urage orcharging,
4. Pennit usage of washroofts by our .ssemblers ln case they ar€ requlred to do so
5. Ensure there ls enough sp.ce in the room to safely assemble and secure th€ products.
6. The .oom (e.9. walls, noot) must be ready for the assembly and securing of prcduds. Wher€ requlred, removal of skrrtlng will have to be

dod€ by you or yolr authorlzed representatlve. Th€ pur.has€d assembly s€wlce does not include dismanUins or r€rnoval/movement of exlstho flxtu.es

7. Ensure you or your authonzed reprelentatlve over the age of 18 is .vailable to accept th€ ass€muy t€am at th€ scheduted time.

ouring lnd !ft.r A'3.mbly
1. The assembly and s€cunng of IXEA produds will be pe.formed according to ass€muy lndru.tioos and safety guid€linG as recommend€d by tkea.
ne ass€mbly te.m wlll revl€w wlth custom€r th€ products that requi.e wall mounting lrior to starting assembly.

2. Th€ assembly team wlll not p€rform non scope works such as Electncais & Plumblng works, Installation of Electronic Items or applrances or
nlo(tincataon ol IXEA products

Oncc the assembly ls compJ€ted, revlew the work by the .ss€mbler and confirm your s.tisfaction by slgnlng the compleuon certtlicatg or tdenufy 6ny
concems with the assemuy team,
Workmamhip gu.r..t 6
IXEA wlll conduct and make slmple the assembly of IKEA fumiture at-custoher homes ln the p.escrtbed and given ass€mbly Ume as per IXEA qualty
standa.ds. Any fault / damag€ to product or lts fallu.e arislng out of faulty assembly pertormed by IKEA wouid Ue quarant;d ror rep;ir or spat part
replac€meot fo. 1 yea. from dat€ of slgnlng the cohpl€tion certificate
should voutaveanv quesuons regardlflg your assembly sefllce, pleas€ contadour IKEA customer support ceitre on To[ Fr€e Number lSoo-4194-5]z or
vlsit our websrte httpsr//ww.lkea.com/tden/cunorner-s€rvice to tog tn your concerns.



Purchase Order
Pag.G) I 0'l 27-.J -2i 2:14:l I PM Orisinal / Offi.e Copy / Purchase Div-Copy

Fron Corrir,dny : Silver Oak Villas LLP
5-4-lA713 & 4, Ilnd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. ; 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

Doc No

Doc Date

l
Supplier Details

IKEA Stores

Sy no 83/1, Plot no 25,26 and part 29 panmaqta, Ranga Reddy, Raidurg
Khalsa, Telangana-500032

GSTIN O

Kind Attn I

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

14164 156337
L

L27-Ot-202r
+Quote No

quote Oate

Nil

27 -Ot-202r l
lSupplyType

lt'PP'Y

it.- n"-.
i 5513 - Furnrture - taOtes - ttA - nos

iKEA PS cabkel- Red calout, 1ggt63 cn

2 5502 - Furniture - Chairs - NA - nos

Qtv Rate Diso/o

2 6,990.00 0.00

4.OO 5,990.00 0.00 0

1.00 2,990.00

2.00 1,490.00

1.00 7,290.OO

10,650.00

LIGST Amount

13,980.00

23,960.00

L
00

FROSI chan-Red tur
3 5581 - Furniture - Storage - NA - nos

Ky,SfBRO. slorage lat e- B!a* cnlout- 44 cn

4 5502 - Furniture - Chairs - NA - nos

EOSl'r4S+oot slool w,fi do{ag e- Red crlour

5 5502 - Furniture - Chairs - NA - nos

EOSrV/AS-Fool sloo, rrifi s torcge-Black colou

6 5522 - Furniture - Orawers - NA - Nos

NIKXEBY-R5d @lour Uxlo qn

7 5519 - Furniture - wardrobe - NA - Nos
ST UV AE Rl Tl DS & x50 x 1 92 cn

8 7603 - Stationery - other - White Board - NA - nos
LIAI:r' While bard

o0

000000 009902,

0.00 0.00 2,980.00

2,980.00

7 ,Z90.OO

21,300.00

0.00 3,580.00
i

7,960.00

0.00 1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.009 5513 - Furniture - Tables - NA - nos

MAMMUT Childrens labh-Red colour 77 x55 cn

10 5502 - Furniture - Chairs - NA - nos
MAMMU| Childrcns chai While colour

11 5502 - Furniture - Chairs - NA - nos

MAMLIUT Chlldrens stcf,l Yellow colour

12 5502 - Furniture - Charrs - NA
llAMMUf Childrens slool Red colout

Fot Silyer Oak V las LLP

Authorised Signatory

00

00

00

00

00

00

2

2

4

B

4

1,790.00

1,990,00

749.OO

00961

- nos

13 4020 - Consumables - Desk Tray - NA - nos
IRoFAST Fnne- While cplou- 40t30t95 qn

14 5518 - Furniture - Bed - NA - Nos
MINNEN-Black cotout

15 5513 - Furniture - Tables - NA - nos
MIUE(&sk) While colout- 105x 50 crn

L6 5522 - Furniture - Drawers - NA - Nos
TDASEN-Cabkel with doors and dnwers-Beige cobur

17 3536 - Computers and Peripherals - Cabinet - NA - nos
,oASEN Locl cabn els-Beige calour15t122 cn

18 5513 - Furniture - Tables - NA - nos
SJALUNA Tab1670x70 cn

299.00

2.00 1,950.00

7,990.00

1 . 00 7 ,490 .00

1.00 14,990.00

2.00 12,990_00

6.OO 6,990.00

299.00 0.00

0,00

0.00 0.00

1,196.00

3,900.00

7,990.00

7,19O.OO

14,990.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

001

000

25,980.00

0.00 41,940.00

Accepted the above Terms And Condttons

rot IKEA Storcs

L

0.00

o.oo o.oo 

]

o.oo o.oo

2.00 1,490.00

0.00 5,992.00

o.oo

0.00

0.00

0.00



Purchase Order
Pag.(s) 2 Of 2 , '- Z1-)ar 21 2:14:11PM

19 5502 - Frrrniture I Chairs - NA - nos

TORPARGChai wik am set- White colout

20 5519 - Fuc'rlture - wardrobe - NA - Nos

A R K E LE f O RP - B,l ack co lqlr

21 3536 - Computers and Peripherals - Cabinet - NA - nos
IKEA PS Cabinet- Red colout-l 19x63 on

O qinal / Office Copy / Purchare Div.Copy

2,590.00 46,620.OO

27,990.OO 27,990.00

6,990.00 13,980.00

6,500.00 13,000.00

6,990.00 0.00 13,980.00

Total order value . . , 313,264.00

18 00

00

00

00

00

2

2

2

00

oo

0

0

00

00

0

0

0.00

0.00

1

22

23

5514 - Fumiture - Venetian Blinds - NA - sft
Side lM EKEDALENOa* brown 105x36 qn

0.00

0.00

0.003536 - Computers and Peripherals - Cabinet - NA - nos

KEA PS Abinel- Rd tuur 119x63 cn
1

Psnality For Delay

Transpodrtion Cosl

IVaranty

Advancr Paid

Olher TcrmE

Conpletion 0atr

easumenl

Secunty

Remarh!

Terms and Conditions:-

Specification I Brand Brand willbe IKEA, model names also rnenlboed b6ide

Payment Terns '100% Advance payment

Tar lndud€d in lhe above pdoes

Delivsry Date wi& 3 days

Deliy6ry Location Situer oak Villas Phas€ - lx

Sy. No. A1 , Cheriapally, HydeEbad, next to Govt ol india mint

Phone. Conbct Seqrrity 65908m, 9502288244 Saniay

\rtLs
ni{.\

Accepted the above Terms And CondiUons

Fot l<EA Stores

NiI

Nil

one year

tu.

We rc6&ye tle righb b @ieci he itefiN il nol as specifud above oder ls for SOVLLP dubhouse puooss

Nit

Nil

Nit

Nfl

(-

".44tr,
I

.,.=.

For Silve. Oak Yallas LLP

Authorised Signatory

EupC"j if!rcr&th@ rhi(elqrnousand i o nrin4< slE fs!!O!!y. - --- 
- . 

l



uisition Form
Company Nama:

_)

0

25-01-2021

10.00

156331

C?rL< <

12

4

CI
t)

Prepared By

'rote: On receipt ofmaterial at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

Silver Oak Villas LLP

SilE & PhASC : \ sl Silver Oak Villas

Supplier

^\x\-
Req. No

Material requiref before date: Urgent lD No

No Description Size Quantity Units 9v".69-
l\ IKXA PS Cabinets (Red color) () I l9x63cm 02 Nos B r-,.r.t,oE
) IROST chair (Red color) \

.y
04 Nos h"
0l3._ KVISTBRO-Storage table (black color) 44cm Nos lr

4"/ BOSNAS- foot stool with storage (Red Color) t 02 Nos tl

5J ' BOSNAS- foot stool with storage (Black Color) \ ,\,\ 02 Nos lt
84x70cm 0l Nos rt 1o, Dlr" il,6-t NIKKEBY (Drawers)- Red color \

02 f ,-, .lr t7\, \STUVA/ FRITIDS (Wardrobe)

MALA White board 02 Nos ll8.,
77x55cm 04 NosMdrnmut Children's Table- Red Color \

08ut Children's Chair- White color \
04 Nos \lt1

04 Nos lrt2. ,MAMMUT Children's Stool - Red color '

40x30x95cm 02 Nos13- TROFAST Frame - White color

, MINNEN- Black Color 0l Nos

-l 

I

lt
105x50cm 0tMICKE (Desk)- white color Nos 9r-,rizlt nffi-!

16.
IDASEN- Cabinet with doors and Drawers (Beige

. color)
0l Nos )l

'17 - foesrN Lock cabinets- Beige color 45Xl22cm 02 Nos

l&, D Table 70x70cm 06 Nos Ksrf/Ll.t 't L h tr-tc
l9' ' TORPARO- Chair with armsets - White color t8 Nos ll

20- i ARKELSTORP (Black color) 0i Nos lt

2t. IKEA PS Cabinet (Red color) I l9x63cm 02 Cr^{A."it btc*nt t

,/EKEDALEN (Da* brown) 105X36 cm 02 Nos Rr) nrrol lavl Kct
IKEA PS (Red color) I l9x63cm 02 Nos \t na t/ F

Remarks: -For Clubhouse purpose

Sign.& Date 25-01-2021

G. r'vitrrra \Approved by

Sign. & Date

Date:

Time:

/D4

Nos60x50xl92cm

Nos

Mammut Children's Stool - Yellow color

15-

Nos

vt
I

^$1Lo

I

(,

I
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